
S.N. Name of Students Company Name Package

1 Gaurav Malewar TCS 3.75  LPA

2 Shivam Rewaskar TCS 3.75  LPA

3 Prasad Deshmukh TCS 3.75  LPA

4 Sumit Ghope TCS 3.75  LPA

5 Madhuri Trikoti TCS 7.2 LPA

6 Shreyash Laddha TCS 7.2 LPA

7 Kedar Muley TCS 3.75  LPA

8 Prathamesh Gulghane TCS 3.75  LPA

9 Nisarga Thakrey TCS 3.75  LPA

10 Vinit Chandak TCS 3.75  LPA

11 Soham Manekar TCS 3.75  LPA

12 Sumit Punse TCS 3.75  LPA

13 Rutuja Bhoge TCS 3.75  LPA

14 Pratik Tayde TCS 3.75  LPA

15 Vivek Shadi TCS 3.75  LPA

16 Rudresh Deshpande TCS 3.75  LPA

17 Anushka Ganjare TCS 3.75  LPA

18 Gaurav Agrawal TCS 3.75  LPA

19 Abhishek Umratkar TCS 3.75  LPA

20 Abhijeet Gandodhar TCS 3.75  LPA

21 Sakshi Vighe TCS 3.75  LPA

22 Anmol Agrawal TCS 3.75  LPA

23 Aditya Pawar TCS 3.75  LPA

24 Anam Ifrah TCS 3.75  LPA

25 Purva Apale TCS 3.75  LPA

26 Gauri Rewatkar TCS 3.75  LPA

27 Walmikee Dhopte TCS 3.75  LPA

28 Bhagyashree Shirbhate TCS 3.75  LPA

29 Krutika Agale TCS 3.75  LPA

30 Chirag Kashikar TCS 3.75  LPA

31 Aniket Eche TCS 3.75  LPA

32 Sumit Punse Capgemini 3.8 LPA

33 Nisarga Thakrey Capgemini 3.8 LPA

34 Anmol Agrawal Capgemini 3.8 LPA

35 Purva Sharma Capgemini 3.8 LPA

36 Sakshi Vighe Capgemini 3.8 LPA

37 Sumit Ghope Capgemini 3.8 LPA

38 Himanshu Raut Capgemini 3.8 LPA

39 Vaibhav Jadhao Capgemini 3.8 LPA

40 Sampada Ande Capgemini 3.8 LPA

41 Minal Khandelwal Capgemini 3.8 LPA

42 Shradha Nawandhar Capgemini 3.8 LPA
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43 Krutika Agale Capgemini 3.8 LPA

44 Gauri Rewatkar Capgemini 3.8 LPA

45 Samiksha Barlinge Capgemini 3.8 LPA

46 Madhura Nipane Capgemini 3.8 LPA

47 Bisma Sheikh Capgemini 3.8 LPA

48 Purva Apale Capgemini 3.8 LPA

49 Soham Manekar Capgemini 3.8 LPA

50 Pratik Tayde Capgemini 3.8 LPA

51 Abhijeet Gandodhar Capgemini 3.8 LPA

52 Abhijit Bhalekar Capgemini 3.8 LPA

53 Vinit Chandak Capgemini 3.8 LPA

54 Shubham Baniya Capgemini 3.8 LPA

55 Neha Budh Capgemini 3.8 LPA

56 Gouri Kuralla Capgemini 3.8 LPA

57 Umag Mehta Capgemini 3.8 LPA

58 Gauri Rewatkar Hexaware Technology 3.5 LPA

59 Karan Kurhade Hexaware Technology 3.5 LPA

60 Rudresh Deshpande Hexaware Technology 3.5 LPA

61 Shreyas Jadhav Hexaware Technology 3.5 LPA

62 Rudresh Deshpande Cognizant 3.5 LPA

63 Vivek Shadi Cognizant 3.5 LPA

64 Prachi Pohokar Cognizant 3.5 LPA

65 Chirag Kashikar Cognizant 3.5 LPA

66 Sampada Ande Cognizant 3.5 LPA

67 Vaibhav Shete Cognizant 3.5 LPA

68 Walmikee Dhopte Cognizant 3.5 LPA

69 Sakshi Vighe Cognizant 3.5 LPA

70 Shreyas Jadhav Cognizant 3.5 LPA

71 Pratik Tayde Cognizant 3.5 LPA

72 Madhuri Trikoti Cognizant 3.5 LPA

73 Samiksha Barlinge Cognizant 3.5 LPA

74 Krutika Agale Cognizant 3.5 LPA

75 Shreyas Laddha Cognizant 3.5 LPA

76 Vinit Chandak Cognizant 3.5 LPA

77 Abhishek Umratkar Cognizant 3.5 LPA

78 Kedar Muley Cognizant 3.5 LPA

79 Mayur Poptani Cognizant 6.75 LPA
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